TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 8/24/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting Distribution
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 4K = ±4000K range
 45K = ±4500K range
 5K = ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
 347 = 347 Volt
 480 = 480 Volt
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
FINISH
 BK = Black
 BZ = Bronze — Standard
 WHT = White
LED SYSTEM SPECIFICATION SUMMARY
LED WATTAGE LUMENS OUTPUT (LM)* EFFICACY (LM/W) CCT
POWER
FACTOR
THD CRI FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
65 Watt 7800 Lumens 120 lm/W 5000K >90% <20% 75
21.0”L x 10.8”W x 3.6”H105 Watt 12,600 Lumens 120 lm/W 5000K >90% <20% 75
140 Watt 16,800 Lumens 120 lm/W 5000K >90% <20% 75
210 Watt 25,620 Lumens 120 lm/W 5000K >90% <20% 75
25.1”L x 15.75”W x 4.4”H
300 Watt 36,000 Lumens 120 lm/W 5000K >90% <20% 75
*NOTE: Lumen Output listed is estimated based upon delivered lumens at 5000K CCT.
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 8/24/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
LED DISTRIBUTION TYPES
TYPE III
40° Lateral Width
TYPE V
360° Radial Coverage
MOUNTING TYPES
Slip Fitter (SLPF) Straight Arm (STRA) Trunnion Bracket (TRUN) Yoke Bracket (YOKE)
LED WATTAGE MODELS
LED65 LED105 LED140 LED210 LED300
3.6"
14.1"
21.0"
10.8"
4.4"
25.1"
18.25"
15.75"
DIMENSIONS
LED65 / LED105 / LED140 MODELS
DIMENSIONS
LED210 / LED300 MODELS
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 8/24/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Test Catalogue #: TD3-III-LED65-5K-UNV | Test Date: 8/1/2018
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Wattage Distribution Type Color Temp BUG Rating
7835.9 Lumens 127.0 LPW 120.0V 61.7W Type III 5000K B3-U0-G1
POLAR GRAPH
921
1843